
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/28/18 1st Payment 2,754,413

2nd Payment 2,892,133
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,036,740

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,188,577

5th Payment 3,348,006
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 3,515,406
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 3,691,176
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 3,875,735
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 4,069,522
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 4,272,998
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 4,486,648
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 4,710,980
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 4,946,529

9 11/28/18 Wed $29,005,971 $168,300,905 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.8% 35.5% 14th Payment 5,193,856
10 12/01/18 Sat $29,098,093 $183,423,584 $183,000,000 $105,700,000 1.732 4.9% 38.7% 15th Payment 5,453,549
11 12/05/18 Wed $30,792,739 $199,426,993 $0 1.732 5.1% 41.8% 16th Payment 5,726,226
12 12/08/18 Sat $29,616,039 $214,818,856 $0 1.732 4.9% 44.7% 17th Payment 6,012,537
13 12/12/18 Wed $34,401,648 $232,697,865 $0 1.732 5.7% 47.8% 18th Payment 6,313,164

14 12/15/18 Sat $32,539,142 $249,608,904 $0 1.732 5.4% 50.7% 19th Payment 6,628,822
15 12/19/18 Wed $41,281,978 $271,063,715 $0 1.732 6.8% 54.0% 20th Payment 6,960,264
16 12/22/18 Sat $37,420,014 $290,511,411 $0 1.732 6.2% 56.9% 21st Payment 7,308,277
17 12/26/18 Wed $49,538,373 $316,257,184 $0 1.732 8.1% 60.4% 22nd Payment 7,673,691
18 12/29/18 Sat $46,775,017 $340,566,803 $0 1.732 7.7% 63.4% 23rd Payment 8,057,375
19 01/02/19 Wed $113,915,966 $399,770,496 $0 1.732 17.7% 69.9% 24th Payment 8,460,244
20 01/05/19 Sat $122,550,545 $463,461,698 $0 1.732 18.9% 75.6% 25th Payment 8,883,256
21 01/09/19 Wed $266,563,361 $601,998,340 $0 1.732 36.6% 84.5% 26th Payment 9,327,419

22 01/12/19 Sat $131,741,836 $670,466,382 $0 1.732 20.2% 87.7% 27th Payment 9,793,790
23 01/16/19 Wed $286,555,613 $819,393,271 $0 1.732 38.8% 92.4% 28th Payment 10,283,479
24 01/19/19 Sat $197,612,754 $922,095,335 $0 1.732 28.7% 94.6% 29th Payment 10,797,653
25 01/23/19 Wed $458,488,981 $1,160,378,358 $0 1.732 54.4% 97.5% 30th Payment 11,337,536
26 01/26/19 Sat $375,464,233 $0 $0 1.732 47.4% 98.7%

Total 183,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/28/2018


